C
apsule
KP cellulosic depth media capsule filter
KP cellulosic depth media capsule filter have been designed for simple, quick, and efficient filtration of fluids used
in laboratories, pilot, and small scale applications. The family of products is particularly suitable for high loading
liquid applications. The compact design of the filters with respect to the filtration area, reduces hold-up volume
and optimizes performance. Multiple pore size options is assembled in all polypropylene construction for excellent
chemical compatibility.

C
apsule
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Type Membrane
Type Membrane pore size Application Sterilization Size Fittings in / out Vent/Drain Revision
CKC = Capsule InT
Depth Filter CC = Cellulose Z2Y4 = 0.2-0.04μm G = Gen
Purpose N = Not Sterile SS = 2.5” 5TC = 1.5” TC SS = St/St 0 = Bag
label
CCT = Capsule T-Line
Depth Filter Z4Z2=0.4-0.2μm LL = 5” 2HB = 1/2” HB HH = HB/HB 1 = Housing
label
Z6Z4 = 0.6-0.4μm TE = 10” 4HB = 3/4” HB SH = St/HB
Z8Z5=0.8-0.5μm TW = 20” T25 = 3/4” TC HS = HB/St
15Z6=1.5-0.6μm TH = 30”
3X15=3-1.5μm
9XX4=9-4μm
12X5=12-5μm
13X6=13-6μm
15X6=15-6μm
20X8=20-8μm
3010=30-10μm
33515=35-15μm
CCT is only available
in 1.5”TC connection
107